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272 500 Milhas de Londrina 2018
FORMULA ACADEMY AUT. AYRTON SENNA - LONDRINA 3,055 km ._._.
12 Prova Formula Academy 24/11/2018 09:00 . ......

Race (20:00 and 1 Laps) started at 9:10:46

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
14 9:31:57.902 1:31.067 +0.239 29.621 21.062 40.384
(77) Nathan Maia Brito 15 9:33:30.014 1:32.112 +1.045 29.718 21.202 41.192
1 9:12:20.530 1:33.875 33.103 21.207 39.565
2 9:13:48.762 1:28.232 -5.643 28.799 20.433 39.000 (28) Bruno Testa
3 9:15:16.300 1:27.538 -0.694 28.573 20.373 38.592 1 9:12:22.934 1:35.244 32.946 21.678 40.620
4 9:16:43.700 1:27.400 -0.138 28.576 20.211 38.613 2 9:13:53.860 1:30.926 -4.318 29.833 20.963 40.130
5 9:18:11.161 1:27.461 +0.061 28.708 20.220 38.533 3 9:15:26.064 1:32.204 +1.278 31.278 20.748 40.178
6 9:19:38.780 1:27.619 +0.158 28.557 20.366 38.696 4 9:16:55.931 1:29.867 -2.337 29.188 20.672 40.007
7 9:21:05.946 1:27.166 -0.453 28.576 20.094 38.496 5 9:18:26.442 1:30.511 +0.644 29.432 20.740 40.339
8 9:22:33.207 1:27.261 +0.095 28.604 20.088 38.569 6 9:19:56.220 1:29.778 -0.733 29.456 20.640 39.682
9 9:24:00.124 1:26.917 -0.344 28.380 20.122 38.415 7 9:21:26.264 1:30.044 +0.266 29.411 20.674 39.959
10 9:25:27.499 1:27.375 +0.458 28.516 20.342 38.517
11 9:26:54.728 1:27.229 -0.146 28.541 20.138 38.550
12 9:28:22.978 1:28.250 +1.021 28.784 20.336 39.130
13 9:29:52.195 1:29.217 +0.967 29.290 20.486 39.441
14 9:31:21.993 1:29.798 +0.581 29.393 20.585 39.820
15 9:32:55.148 1:33.155 +3.357 30.072 20.976 42.107

(34) Juan Uchoa Vieira

1 9:12:21.654 1:35.359 33.459 21.225 40.675
2 9:13:51.421 1:29.767 -5.592 29.572 20.784 39.411
3 9:15:20.773 1:29.352 -0.415 29.127 20.711 39.514
4 9:16:50.319 1:29.546 +0.194 29.598 20.529 39.419
5 9:18:19.289 1:28.970 -0.576 28.930 20.636 39.404
6 9:19:48.426 1:29.137 +0.167 29.089 20.690 39.358
7 9:21:17.238 1:28.812 -0.325 28.938 20.464 39.410
8 9:22:45.446 1:28.208 -0.604 28.804 20.488 38.916
9 9:24:13.592 1:28.146 -0.062 28.737 20.457 38.952
10 9:25:41.982 1:28.390 +0.244 28.869 20.467 39.054
1 9:27:11.201 1:29.219 +0.829 29.349 20.772 39.098
12 9:28:41.339 1:30.138 +0.919 29.491 20.664 39.983
13 9:30:11.906 1:30.567 +0.429 29.687 20.814 40.066
14 9:31:42.656 1:30.750 +0.183 29.965 20.967 39.818
15 9:33:14.808 1:32.152 +1.402 30.061 21.204 40.887

(12) Leandro Guedes

1 9:12:23.611 1:36.495 34.098 21.403 40.994
2 9:13:54.947 1:31.336 -5.159 29.880 20.902 40.554
3 9:15:26.869 1:31.922 +0.586 31.277 20.699 39.946
4 9:16:56.908 1:30.039 -1.883 29.362 20.665 40.012
5 9:18:26.902 1:29.994 -0.045 29.158 20.712 40.124
6 9:19:57.159 1:30.257 +0.263 29.552 20.677 40.028
7 9:21:26.730 1:29.571 -0.686 29.392 20.522 39.657
8 9:22:56.250 1:29.520 -0.051 29.631 20.283 39.606
9 9:24:25.599 1:29.349 -0.171 29.350 20.207 39.792
10 9:25:54.029 1:28.430 -0.919 28.940 20.240 39.250
1 9:27:22.833 1:28.804 +0.374 29.036 20.325 39.443
12 9:28:52.512 1:29.679 +0.875 29.468 20.402 39.809
13 9:30:22.400 1:29.888 +0.209 29.374 20.491 40.023
14 9:31:52.521 1:30.121 +0.233 29.261 20.978 39.882
15 9:33:25.420 1:32.899 +2.778 29.668 21.506 41.725

(97) Bruna Alberti Tomaselli

1 9:12:25.596 1:37.461 33.905 21.740 41.816

2 9:13:57.025 1:31.429 -6.032 29.962 20.744 40.723

3 9:15:28.743 1:31.718 +0.289 29.806 21.150 40.762

4 9:16:58.861 1:30.118 -1.600 29.316 20.571 40.231

5 9:18:28.806 1:29.945 -0.173 29.164 20.451 40.330

6 9:19:58.687 1:29.881 -0.064  29.300 20.400 40.181

7 9:21:28.674 1:29.987 +0.106 29.484 20.491 40.012

8 9:22:58.344 1:29.670 -0.317 29.345 20.475 39.850

9 9:24:27.742 1:29.398 -0.272 29.256 20.419 39.723

10 9:25:56.697 1:28.955 0443 28.783 20.265 39.907

11 9:27:25.612 1:28.915 -0.040 29.011 20.413 39.491

12 9:28:56.007 1:30.395 +1.480 29.186 20.477 40.732

13 9:30:26.835 1:30.828 +0.433 29.701 20.748 40.379
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